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2014 ZONE 2-3CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 13/05/2014
Niagara Olympic Club- West Park

Zone 2 - Records

Men 100 Meter Dash Midget
Men 200 Meter Dash Midget
Men 400 Meter Dash Midget
Men 800 Meter Run Midget
Men 1500 Meter Run Midget
Men 3000 Meter Run Midget
Men 100 Meter Hurdles Midget
Men 300 Meter Hurdles Midget
Men High Jump Midget

Men Pole Vault Midget

Men Long Jump Midget

Men Triple Jump Midget

Men Shot Put Midget

Men Discus Throw Midget

Men Javelin Throw Midget
Men 4x100 Meter Relay Midget

Men 100 Meter Dash Junior
Men 200 Meter Dash Junior
Men 400 Meter Dash Junior
Men 800 Meter Run Junior
Men 1500 Meter Run Junior
Men 3000 Meter Run Junior
Men 100 Meter Hurdles Junior
Men 300 Meter Hurdles Junior
Men High Jump Junior

Men Pole Vault Junior

Men Long Jump Junior

Men Triple Jump Junior

Men Shot Put Junior

Men Discus Throw Junior

Men Javelin Throw Junior

Men 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
Men 100 Meter Dash Senior
Men 200 Meter Dash Senior
Men 400 Meter Dash Senior
Men 800 Meter Run Senior
Men 1500 Meter Run Senior
Men 3000 Meter Run Senior
Men 110 Meter Hurdles Senior
Men 400 Meter Hurdles Senior
Men High Jump Senior

Men Pole Vault Senior

Men Long Jump Senior

Men Triple Jump Senior

Men Shot Put Senior

Men Discus Throw Senior

Men Javelin Throw Senior
Men 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

12.01
24.00
54.73
2:27.65
5:14.93
12:49.78
17.31
47.94
1.70m
2.80m
5.52m
11.51m
13.54m
31.45m
42.06m
52.95

12.06
25.09
57.41
2:18.26
4:41.65
10:09.41
15.57
47.48
1.80m
2.80m
6.05m
12.32m
14.50m
48.68m
44.84m
49.53
11.78
23.74
54.08
2:18.00
4:41.16
10:42.31
16.71
1:04.73
1.90m
3.25m
6.59m
12.60m
14.26m
39.04m
42.21m
48.87

Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase Open8:26.80

Men 4x400 Meter Relay Open

4:13.97

09/05/2006
15/05/2007
09/05/2006
13/05/2008
10/05/2005
13/05/2013
15/05/2007
15/05/2007
10/05/2005
13/05/2008
14/05/2012
12/05/2009

JASON GADOURY - MCKINNGOMRK
DALTON RAWCLIFFE - HAGBRILLE S S
JASON GADOURY - MCKINNGOMRK
ZAC WILLIAMS - MCKINNON ARK
MITCHELL BECK - MCKINNORARK
DARCEY MCKELVEY - DUNNYLE SS
ROB FEARMAN - CAYUGZECONDARY
ROB FEARMAN - CAYUGZECONDARY
ERIC SCHWOOB - DUNNVILLE S S
JUSTIN PEPPER - HAGERSVILBECONDARY
JOSH PHIBBS - DUNNVILLE SS

NICK ZYLSTRA - DUNNVILLE SS

14/05/2012JOSH PHIBBS - DUNNVILLE SS

12/05/2009
11/05/2010
12/05/2009

09/05/2006
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
10/05/2005
15/05/2007
15/05/2007
13/05/2008
13/05/2008

KYLE MARR - DUNNVILLE SECRDARY

TYSON FORREST - HAGERSVE

CAYUGA SECONDARY - @AIGA SECONDARY

J VanLangevel, D Kozacl, L Ottaway, D Meadow:
ANDREW DANIELSON - CAYWBGECONDARY
DALTON RAWCLIFFE - HAGERILLE SECONDARY
DALTON RAWCLIFFE - HAGERILLE SECONDARY
TIM NANTICOKE - MCKINNORARK

ANDREW LEVESQUE - CAYUGECONDARY
ANDREW LEVESQUE - CAYU®ECONDARY

ROB FEARMAN - CAYUGBECONDARY

ROB FEARMAN - CAYUGBECONDARY

09/05/2006 ERIC SCHWOOB - DUNNVILLE
12/05/2009JUSTIN PEPPER - HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY
09/05/2006 ERIC SCHWOOB - DUNNVILLE SS

09/05/2006

ERIC SCHWOOB - DUNNVILLE SS

13/05/2008COLIN BROWN - DUNNVILLE SS

11/05/2010
15/05/2007
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
15/05/2007
15/05/2007
12/05/2009
10/05/2005

BEN FILMORE - CAYUGA

ETHAN WERNER - DUNNVILLES

CAYUGA SECONDARY - THGA SECONDARY
ANDREW DANIELSON - CAYWBGECONDARY
ANDREW DANIELSON - CAYBWGECONDARY
JASON GADOURY - MCKINN®MRK
ANDREW LEVERQUE - CAYUGECONDARY
TIM NANTICOKE - MCKINNORARK
THOMAS LONGAY - ROBERAMND

ROB FEARMAN - CAYUGECONDARY
CASEY CROLEY - HAGBRH.E SECONDARY

13/05/2008 ERIC SCHWOOB - DUNNVILLE SS
15/05/2007 JACOB STALLWOOD - HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY

13/05/2008
09/05/2006

ERIC SCHWOOB - DUNNVILLE SS
STEVE FOX - MCKINNON PARK

14/05/2012KYLE MARR - DUNNVILLE SS

14/05/2012
09/05/2006
15/05/2007
12/05/2009
12/05/2009

KYLE MARR - DUNNVILLE SS
YOSEF MOLAKANDOQV - CAYUGBECONDARY
CAYUGA SECONDARY - TWGA SECONDARY
TREVOR BANBURRGBERT LAND
CAYUGA - CAYUGA SECONBRX
E Chany, J DelFabbr, C Whyte, L Ottaway



